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Team Results Management

Patriots
Heritage (Brentwood)

2020 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar
Patriots

Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return

Sat, Jan 11 CA Winter Champs Qualifier
(Pitman HS)*

Pitman HS, Turlock

Sat, Feb 22 21st Annual Pittsburg Relays Pirate Stadium, Pittsburg 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Sat, Mar 7 Dan Gabor Invitational Amador Valley HS,
Pleasanton

Wed, Mar 11 BVAL DUAL Heritage @ Deer
Valley

Deer Valley Stadium,
Antioch

3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Mar 14 Title IX Invitational @ American
River College

American River College,
Sacramento

9:00 AM 9:00 AM

Sat, Mar 21 7th Annual Eddie Hart Invitational PIrate Stadium, Pittsburg 9:30 AM 10:00 AM

Sat, Mar 21 Dublin Distance Fiesta Dublin HS, Dublin 8:00 AM

Sat, Mar 28 Oakland Invitational Relays Laney College, Oakland 8:30 AM 9:00 AM

Wed, Apr 1 BVAL Dual Pittsburg @ Heritage Heritage HS, Brentwood 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 4 Stanford invitational Stanford, Palo Alto

Sat, Apr 4 Stanford Invitational (HS) Cobb Track & Angell Field,
Stanford

Wed, Apr 8 BVAL Dual Heritage @ Liberty Liberty HS , Brentwood 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Fri, Apr 10 Woody Wilson HS Classic UC Davis, Davis

Fri, Apr 10 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia HS, Arcadia

Wed, Apr 15 BVAL Dual Heritage @ Freedom Freedom HS, Oakley 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 18 Granada Distance & Sprint
Festival

Granada HS, Livermore

Wed, Apr 22 BVAL Dual Antioch @ Heritage Heritage HS , Brentwood 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Sat, Apr 25 Sacramento Meet of Champions American River College,
Sacramento

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

Wed, Apr 29 BVAL Championship TRIALS Heritage HS, Brentwood 11:30 PM 12:30 PM

Sat, May 9 BVAL Championship FINALS Heritage HS, Brentwood 8:30 AM 9:00 AM

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.
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